
BERA CONFERENCE
BOOKING FORM

Thursday 30th August-Sunday September 2nd 1990

CONFERENCE FEES including tea and coffee

FULL BOARD
3 days
Thursday
Friday (conference dinner)
Saturday (No evening meal)

Bed & Breakfast
3 days
Daily

Non Residential
3 days
Daily

Conference Dinner
for non-full board members

Members

£120.00
£ 40.00
£ 48.00
£ 32.00

£ 76.80
£ 25.60

£ 45.00
£ 15.00

£ 16.00

Non-members

£140.00
£ 48.00
£ 57.00
£ 38.40

£ 92.00
£ 30.60

£ 54.00
£ 18.00

£ 19.20

TOTAL

Reduction for booking before 1st July LESS £5

TOTAL

Name Telephone

Address

Institution (if any)

Vacation Address (if different)

Please send cheque (payable Roehampton Institute) to: BERA Conference Secretary, Roehampton
Institute, Whitelands College, West Hill, London SW15 3SN (01-788-8268). Minimum deposit £15.00
(non-returnable). Full amount must be paid by 1st July to take advantage of reduced conference fee.
Request quote for extra nights. Keep record of your booking. Copy form if you need extra copies.
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Bed &:: Breakfast
3 days
Daily

e 76.80
£ 25.60

£ 92.00
£ 30.60

Non Residential
3 days
Daily

£ 45.00
£ 15.00

c 54.00
£ 18.00

Conference Dinner
for non-full board members £ 16.00 e 19.20

TOTAL

Reduction for booking before 1st July LESS £5

TOTAL

Name Telephone .

Address .

Institution (if any)

Vacation Address (if different) .

Please send cheque (payable Roeharnpron Institute) to: RERA Conference Secretary, Roehampton
Institute, Whitclands College, West Hill, London SW15 3SN (01·788·8268). Minimum deposit £15.00
(non-returnable). Full amount must be paid by Ist July to take advantage of reduced conference fee.
Request quote for extra nights. Keep record of your booking. Copy form if you need extra copies.


