BERA CONFERENCE BOOKING FORM

Thursday 30th August-Sunday September 2nd 1990

CONFERENCE FEES including tea and coffee

	Members	Non-members	
FULL BOARD			
3 days	£120.00	£140.00	
Thursday	£ 40.00	£ 48.00	
Friday (conference dinner)	£ 48.00	£ 57.00	
Saturday (No evening meal)	£ 32.00	£ 38.40	
Bed & Breakfast			
3 days	£ 76.80	£ 92.00	
Daily	£ 25.60	£ 30.60	
Non Residential			
3 days	£ 45.00	£ 54.00	
Daily	£ 15.00	£ 18.00	
Conference Dinner			
for non-full board members	£ 16.00	£ 19.20	
		TOTAL	
Reduction for booking before 1st July		LESS £5	
		TOTAL	

Name	Telephone
Address	
Institution (if any)	
Vacation Address (if different)	

Please send cheque (payable Rochampton Institute) to: BERA Conference Secretary, Rochampton Institute, Whitelands College, West Hill, London SW15 3SN (01-788-8268). Minimum deposit £15.00 (non-returnable). Full amount must be paid by 1st July to take advantage of reduced conference fee. Request quote for extra nights. Keep record of your booking. Copy form if you need extra copies.